
Community	
  Scale	
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  Energy	
  Development,	
  Demonstra:on	
  and	
  Integra:on
Informa(onal	
  Workshop
January	
  10th,	
  2012	
  from	
  1:30	
  PM	
  to	
  4:00	
  PM	
  in	
  Hearing	
  Room	
  A

Webex	
  A@endees
Par<cipant Name Email

1 Avtar	
  Bining abining@energy.state.ca.us
2 Andy	
  Coleman acoleman@epri.com
3 Andy	
  Friedl afriedl@semprau<li<es.com
4 Alfredo	
  Mar<nez-­‐Morales alfmart@cert.ucr.edu
5 ANURADHA	
  MUNSHI amunshi@sustainablesv.org
6 Amy	
  Willis amy.willis@energycenter.org
7 Lee	
  Barken barken@gmail.com
8 Brian	
  Hagerty bjhagerty@gmail.com
9 Brian	
  Mehler bmehler@paretoenergy.com
10 Natasha	
  Bray brayn@sce.com
11 Alec	
  Brooks brooks@avinc.com
12 Cheryl	
  Cochran cheryllcochran@gmail.com
13 Chris<na	
  Thomure chris<na@theresourceworkshop.com
14 curt	
  robinson curt.robinson@go.doe.gov
15 Dale	
  Roberts dale.roberts@scwa.ca.gov
16 Dana	
  Boudreau dboudreau@redwoodenergy.org
17 demy dbucaneg@energy.state.ca.us
18 dan dchia@solarcity.com
19 David	
  Rubin der1@pge.com
20 Doug	
  Grandy dgrandy@caonsitegen.com
21 Don	
  Ries donald.ries@ocwr.ocgov.com
22 Dean	
  Sanders dsanders@iner<aworks.com
23 D.Weightman dweightm@energy.state.ca.us
24 Faramarz	
  Maghsoodlou fmaghsoo@cisco.com
25 Garen g1gk@pge.com
26 Jessica	
  Nelson goldenstatepowercoopera<ve@gmail.com
27 gail	
  wigge] gwigge]@energy.state.ca.us
28 Mignon	
  Marks info@calseia.org
29 Chris	
  Lee info@combinedpower.coop
30 Karen	
  Irwin irwin.karen@epa.go
31 Jason	
  Randall jason.randall@go.doe.gov
32 jason jasona@cleantechsandiego.org
33 Julie]e	
  Bohn jbohn@hwma.net
34 Deborah	
  Jelen	
  -­‐	
  Electricore,	
  Inc. jelen@electricore.org
35 John	
  Ellio] jellio]2@ucmerced.edu
36 John	
  Holmes	
  SDG&E jholmes@semprau<li<es.com
37 James	
  Paul jim.paul@ricardo.com
38 jim	
  maclay jmaclay@lpainc.com
39 John	
  Nimmons jna@speakeasy.org
40 John jnuffer@energy.ca.gov
41 Jonathan	
  Burrows job8@pge.com
42 Joe	
  Blankenship joe@natelenergy.com
43 Jonathan	
  Abendschein jon.abendschein@cityofpaloalto.org
44 June	
  Brashares june.brashares@gmail.com
45 Jus<n	
  R jus<n@webexhelp.com
46 kim kkiener@solarelectricpower.org
47 Ka<e	
  Moore kmoore@energy.state.ca.us
48 Larisa	
  Dobriansky larisa.dobriansky@gmail.com
49 laura lbabse@chevron.com
50 lkelly lkelly@energy.state.ca.us
51 guest lorraine.hwang@uc-­‐ciee.org
52 Laura	
  Wisland lwisland@ucsusa.org
53 Molly	
  Hoyt m2hx@pge.com
54 Sarah	
  Majok majoks@bv.com
55 Marcel	
  Hawiger marcel@turn.org
56 Mark	
  Foster mark.foster@optony.com
57 mary	
  tucker mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov
58 mavis	
  scanlon mavis@newsdata.com



59 Meredith	
  Connolly mconnolly@nrdc.org
60 Ma]	
  Heling mgh9@pge.com
61 Larry	
  Miles mileslw@windturbinecompany.com
62 Mary	
  Kathryn	
  Lynch mk@renewfund.com
63 Marco	
  Lemes mlemes@smud.org
64 Michael	
  Sokol msokol@energy.state.ca.us
65 Michael	
  Ware mware@ecomo<on.us
66 O]o	
  Tang otang@energy.state.ca.us
67 Peter	
  Banner pbanner@scien<aenergy.com
68 Pramod pkulkarn@energy.state.ca.us
69 Polly	
  Baranco polly@greenleafecs.com
70 Patrick	
  Saxton psaxton@energy.state.ca.us
71 Pieter	
  Stroeve pstroeve@ucdavis.edu
72 Rachel	
  McMahon rachel.mcmahon@firstsolar.com
73 Rachel	
  DiFranco rachel@ebenergy.org
74 Ratnesh ratnesh@sv.nec-­‐labs.com
75 Patrick	
  McCoy rmccoy@smud.org
76 Rob	
  Hammon rob@consol.ws
77 Ryan	
  Shelby ryan_shelby@berkeley.edu
78 Shaibya	
  Dalal sdalal@sfwater.org
79 Shalom	
  Flank sflank@paretoenergy.com
80 Sean sholman@talco.com
81 Sinno]	
  Murphy smurphy@ioes.ucla.edu
82 Sterling	
  Falconer sterling.falconer@gmail.com
83 steven	
  chin steven.chin@sce.com
84 Steven	
  Lipman steven@lipmanconsul<ng.com
85 Ted	
  Bardacke tbardacke@globalgreen.org
86 Thomas	
  Yurysta thomas.yurysta@optony.com
87 Tom	
  Svendsen tsvendsen.herronassoc@gmail.com
88 Tom	
  Svendsen tsvendsen@gorge.net
89 Val	
  Tiangco v<angc@smud.org
90 Woody	
  Has<ngs woody@climateprotec<on.org
91 Yve]e yrincon@cityofsacramento.org
92 Yuliya	
  Shmidt ys2@cpuc.ca.gov

Hearing	
  Room	
  A	
  A@endees
Name Organiza<on Email Phone
David	
  Gray Sierra	
  Club dvdgray@me.com 510-­‐375-­‐9660
Richard	
  Baron Energy	
  From	
  Our	
  Sun baronefos@yahoo.com 818-­‐272-­‐9391
Ramin	
  Yazdani Yolo	
  County ryazdani@yolocounty.org 530-­‐666-­‐8848
Jim	
  Zuellick Schatz	
  Energy	
  Research	
  Center jimz@humbolt.edu 707-­‐826-­‐4345
Jeff	
  crowe EPRI jcrowe@epri.com 650-­‐855-­‐8907
Mervin	
  Brown CIEE mervin.brown@uc-­‐ciee.org 916-­‐551-­‐1871
Kathryn	
  Oliver Clean	
  World	
  Partners koliver@cleanworldpartners.com 916-­‐832-­‐0785
Chris	
  Chappell Pelra	
  Solar chris.chappell@pelrasolar.com 949-­‐466-­‐2042
Manuel	
  Alvarez SCE manuel.alvarez@sce.com
Sid	
  Englund UC	
  Davis asenglund@ucdavis.edu 530-­‐752-­‐2432
Monika	
  Weiss ERGSOL mweiss@ergsol.com 510-­‐868-­‐1730
Smita	
  Gupta ITRON smita.gupta@itron.com 509-­‐891-­‐3189
Jon	
  Pietruszkienicz BV jonp@bv.com 916-­‐532-­‐5188
Gary	
  Collory ARB gcollory@arb.ca.gov 916-­‐324-­‐5544
Elise	
  Brown CGEC/UC	
  Davis ebbrown@ucdavis.edu 530-­‐752-­‐0152
Bob	
  Russ EnerNex bruss@enernex.com 650-­‐947-­‐8815
Joe	
  Shiou SoCal	
  Gas ysshiou@semprau<li<es.com 213-­‐244-­‐4130
Stephen	
  Frantz SMUD sfrantz@smud.org 916-­‐732-­‐5107
Tom	
  Kelly Kyoto	
  USA tkelly@kyotousa.org 510-­‐704-­‐8628
Valerie	
  Winn PG&E vjw3@pge.com 415-­‐973-­‐3839
Avery	
  Kintner Empowered	
  Energy	
  Solu<ons akintner@empoweredenergysolu<ons.com 760-­‐518-­‐9889
Ma]hew	
  Marshall Redwood	
  Coast	
  Energy	
  Authority mmarshall@redwoodenergy.org 707-­‐269-­‐1700
Charles	
  Hoes Hoes	
  Engineering Charles.hoes@hoes.eng.com 530-­‐668-­‐9202

*Not	
  all	
  of	
  the	
  a]endees	
  are	
  listed	
  in	
  this	
  document


